
OSC3G 3 Gun Match - 3 Gun Stage - 2024-10-27

Stage Results - Combined
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Guss, Alex U O Maj 312 30 109.69 2.5709 345.0000 100.00%
2 Leppin, Mark U O Maj 328 10 130.58 2.4353 326.8033 94.73%
3 Eyre, Kevin U O Maj 323 30 140.07 2.0918 280.7075 81.36%
4 Hamilton, Justin U O Maj 315 20 144.80 2.0373 273.3939 79.24%
5 Weidman, Tim U O Maj 311 50 128.47 2.0316 272.6290 79.02%
6 Smith, Chris U O Maj 314 50 144.42 1.8280 245.3071 71.10%
7 Lemke, Brad U O Maj 320 20 166.27 1.8043 242.1267 70.18%
8 Grimes, Alex U O Maj 310 60 168.22 1.4861 199.4261 57.80%
9 Schregardus , Art U O Maj 323 20 209.00 1.4498 194.5548 56.39%
10 Schweitzer, Paul U O Maj 312 50 185.63 1.4114 189.4018 54.90%
11 Ziolkowski, Brian U O Maj 287 70 167.11 1.2985 174.2512 50.51%
12 Manriquez, Nick U O Maj 311 50 229.00 1.1397 152.9412 44.33%
13 Grubb, Brad U O Maj 280 90 178.51 1.0644 142.8364 41.40%
14 Allerman, Steve U O Maj 297 70 222.70 1.0193 136.7842 39.65%
15 Brahm, Josh U O Maj 285 80 232.20 0.8829 118.4801 34.34%
16 Duncan, John U O Maj 305 40 335.50 0.7899 106.0000 30.72%
17 Hoppe, Don U O Maj 261 130 198.52 0.6599 88.5548 25.67%
18 Pasutin, Jerry U O Maj 253 170 208.70 0.3977 53.3691 15.47%
19 Kincade, Michael U O Maj 259 130 350.90 0.3676 49.3298 14.30%
20 Lemke, Jason U O Maj 233 210 126.89 0.1813 24.3294 7.05%
21 Fish, John U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
22 Osterhoff, Edward U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
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OSC Long Range
10/27/2024

Stage 1 Long Range - Bolt
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Weidman, Tim U BOLT 140 0 194.62 0.7194 140.0000 100.00 %
2 Duncan, John U BOLT 140 0 271.40 0.5158 100.3781 71.70 %

Stage 1 Long Range - Semi Auto
Place Name No. Class Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Ziolkowski, Brian U SA 140 0 77.12 1.8154 140.0000 100.00 %
2 Fish, John U SA 140 0 112.90 1.2400 95.6263 68.30 %
3 Allerman, Steve U SA 140 0 117.41 1.1924 91.9555 65.68 %
4 Lemke, Brad 0 U SA 140 0 121.97 1.1478 88.5160 63.23 %
5 Pasutin, Jerry U SA 140 0 136.78 1.0235 78.9303 56.38 %
6 Hoppe, Don U SA 140 0 140.90 0.9936 76.6244 54.73 %
7 Leppin, Mark U SA 140 0 155.59 0.8998 69.3908 49.56 %
8 Smith, Chris U SA 140 0 161.03 0.8694 67.0464 47.89 %
9 Guss, Alex U SA 140 0 176.62 0.7927 61.1314 43.67 %
10 Eyre(R), Kevin U SA 140 0 189.00 0.7407 57.1213 40.80 %
11 Schweitzer, Paul U SA 140 0 200.80 0.6972 53.7667 38.40 %
12 Wallace, Bill 0 U SA 140 0 206.60 0.6776 52.2552 37.33 %
13 Grimes, Alex U SA 140 0 222.31 0.6298 48.5689 34.69 %
14 Manriquez, Nick U SA 140 10 250.80 0.5183 39.9703 28.55 %
15 Grubb, Brad U SA 140 0 281.60 0.4972 38.3431 27.39 %
16 Osterhoff, Ed U SA 140 0 352.30 0.3974 30.6467 21.89 %
17 Schregardus, Art U SA 140 0 425.20 0.3293 25.3950 18.14 %
18 Brahm, Josh U SA 125 30 491.80 0.1932 14.8992 10.64 %
19 Wimmer, Mark 0 U SA 100 80 305.40 0.0655 5.0512 3.61 %
20 Kincade, Mike 0 U SA 5 270 100.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
21 Hahn, Bryan 0 SA 70 140 523.10 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %
22 Eyre, Kevin 0 U SA 65 150 156.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00 %



OSC3G 3 Gun Match - Pistol/Rifle Only - 2024-10-27

Stage Results - Open
Place Name No. Class Div PF Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
1 Osterhoff, Edward U O Maj 202 40 193.06 0.8391 240.0000 100.00%
2 Allerman, Steve U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
3 Brahm, Josh U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
4 Duncan, John U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
5 Eyre, Kevin U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
6 Fish, John U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
7 Grimes, Alex U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
8 Grubb, Brad U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
9 Guss, Alex U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
10 Hamilton, Justin U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
11 Hoppe, Don U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
12 Kincade, Michael U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
13 Lemke, Brad U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
14 Lemke, Jason U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
15 Leppin, Mark U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
16 Manriquez, Nick U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
17 Pasutin, Jerry U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
18 Schregardus , Art U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
19 Schweitzer, Paul U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
20 Smith, Chris U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
21 Weidman, Tim U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
22 Ziolkowski, Brian U O Maj 0 0 0.00 0.0000 0.0000 0.00%
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